Current DRC	
Project Number:	

ORIGINAL

FIGURE 12

INFRASTRUCTURE LIST

(Rev. 9-20-05)

EXHIBIT "A"

TO SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTS AGREEMENT DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD (D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE LIST

THE BLACE IN NOR HILL

Date Submitted:	January 11, 2006
Date Site Plan Approved:	
Date Preliminary Plat Approved:	
Date Preliminary Plat Expires:	
DRB Project No.:	1001789
DRB Application No.:	

THE PEACE IN NOD HILL	
PROPOSED NAME OF PLAT	
LOTS 1 & 16-28, TOGETHER WITH PORTION OF VACATED NORTH/SOUTH ALLEY, BLOCK 6, MONTE VISTA	
EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTION PRIOR TO PLATTING ACTION	

Following is a summary of PUBLIC/PRIVATE Infrastructure required to be constructed or financially guaranteed for the above development. This Listing is not necessarily a complete listing. During the SIA process and/or in the review of the construction drawings, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant items and/or unforeseen items have not been included in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include those items in the listing and related financial guarantee. Likewise, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant or non-essential items can be deleted from the listing, those items may be deleted as well as the related portions of the financial guarantees. All such revisions require approval by the DRC Chair, the User Department and agent/owner. If such approvals are obtained, these revisions to the listing will be incorporated administratively. In addition, any unforeseen items which arise during construction which are necessary to complete the project and which normally are the Subdivider's responsibility will be required as a condition of project acceptance and close out by the City.

Financially Guaranteed DRC #	Constructed Under DRC #	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Const Priv Inspector	ruction Cer ate P.E.	City Cnst Engineer
		24'	F-E PAVEMENT WITH ALLEY GUTTER	ALLEY	WELLESLEY	TULANE	/	/	/
			HC RAMP	CORNER	CENTRAL	TULANE	/		
			HC RAMP	CORNER	CENTRAL	WELLESLEY	/	/	
						-	/		/
							/	/	·
							/		/
							/		/
,							/		
							/		/

ORIGINAL

The items lis listing. The l	ited below are on the	he CCIP and app are subject to th	roved for Impact Fee credits. Signatures e standard SIA requirements.	s from the Impact Fee Ad	ministrator and the C	ity User Department	is require	d prior to [ORB approva	l of this
Financially	Constructed							Construction Certification		
Guaranteed	Under	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То		Priv	/ate	City Cnst
DRC#	DRC#						li	nspector	P.E.	Engineer
								1	1	1
									1	1
					Approval of Cree	ditable Items:	A	Approval of	Creditable I	tems:
					Impact Fee Adm	inistrator Signature	Date	City Hear	Dept. Signatu	una Data
				NOTES	Impact Fee Aum	illistrator Signature	Date	City User	Dept. Signatt	ire Date
		If the site is	located in a floodplain, then the financi		eleased until the LON	IR is approved by FE	MΑ			
				hts per City requirements		iii is approved by i e	-11174.			
1 ,	Eiro budraata oor Eir	o Marahalla ransi	_	nto per only requirements	2.					
	Fire hydrants per Fir	e Marshall's requi	ieriens.							
-										
2										
_										
_										
3 _										
	AGENT / OWNER		,	DEVELOPMENT R	EVIEW BOARD MEM	BER APPROVALS				
	-			4.20	1/	+ 2	, 0	1	/	
AS	AS LAS	Kales	(Indrew (xe	mua 1-25-0	- 171000	una Dan	doval	1/25/	06	
	NAME (print)		DRB CH	AIR - date	PAR	KS & GENERAL REC	REATION	l - date		
/ Δ.	Sis RNA	Card	Tall 1	1-250	6					
	FIRM	(ex) !	TRANSPORTATION	NEVELOPMENT - date		AMAFCA - d	late		-	
	/11/		Zaroo' a V	6011-	1 .					
	11100		Illiam J. 12	alch 1/23/	06				_	
	SIGNATURE - date	•	UTILITY DEVEL	OPMENT - date			date			
			Kudle 1 Kil	16-60						
			CITY FACI	NEER - date			dete		-	
			OIT ENGIN	NELIX - date			date			
			DESIGN R	REVIEW COMMITTEE REV	ISIONS					
	REVISION	DATE	DRC CHAIR	USER DE	PARTMENT		AGENT /O	WNER	-	
TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER										
										-
2										4